
 

Just One Word Bible Reading Plan 
March 2023  

Believing Jesus is the Christ 
 

Day/Date Scripture Seek More Wisdom Seek More Wisdom 

Be encouraged to read through 

Proverbs again this month in 

addition to your focus on the 

Gospel of John.  

How to absorb more: 

1. Pray and ask the Holy 

Spirit to reveal deeper 

truth and understanding. 

2. Read the Scripture. 

Reread as many times as 

you need to. Focus on 

individual words as the 

Spirit speaks. 

3. Spend time (recommend 

at least 10 minutes) 

writing in a journal as 

the Lord leads.  

The unfolding of your words give 

light; it gives understanding to 

the simple. Psalm 119:130 

* Days to re-read, reflect and 

meditate on what the Spirit has 

revealed to you. 

Wed, March 1 John 4:16-18 Proverbs 1 

Thu, March 2 John 4:19-20 Proverbs 2 

Fri, March 3 John 4:21-22 Proverbs 3 

Sat, March 4 John 4:23-24 Proverbs 4 

Sun, March 5 John 4:25-26 Proverbs 5 

Mon, March 6 John 4:27 Proverbs 6 

Tue, March 7 John 4:28-30 Proverbs 7 

Wed, March 8 John 4:31-33 Proverbs 8 

Thu, March 9 John 4:34 Proverbs 9 

Fri, March 10 John 4:35-38 Proverbs 10 

Sat, March 11 John 4:39 Proverbs 11 

Sun, March 12 John 4:40-42 Proverbs 12 

Mon, March 13 John 4:43-45 Proverbs 13 

Tue, March 14 John 4:46-48 Proverbs 14 

Wed, March 15 John 4:49-52 Proverbs 15 

Thu, March 16 John 4:53-54 Proverbs 16 

Fri, March 17 John 4* Proverbs 17 

Sat, March 18 John 5:1-6 Proverbs 18 

Sun, March 19 John 5:7 Proverbs 19 

Mon, March 20 John 5:8-9 Proverbs 20 

Tue, March 21 John 5:10-11 Proverbs 21 

Wed, March 22 John 5:12-13 Proverbs 22 

Thu, March 23 John 5:14-15 Proverbs 23 

Fri, March 24 John 5:16-18 Proverbs 24 

Sat, March 25 John 5:19-20 Proverbs 25 

Sun, March 26 John 5:21 Proverbs 26 

Mon, March 27 John 5:22-23 Proverbs 27 

Tue, March 28 John 5:24 Proverbs 28 

Wed, March 29 John 5:25 Proverbs 29 

Thu, March 30 John 5:26-27 Proverbs 30 

Fri, March 31 John 5:28-29 Proverbs 31 
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